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FA Series - - Features and Benefits

S
pecifications

Model

Capacity

Calibration

Touch Screen

Readability

Linearity

Repeatability

Pan Size

Output Interface

Power Supply

Dimensions

Net Wight

0.1mg Repeatability

1mg Repeatability

FA1004

0-100g

External Calibration / Internal Calibration  (Two calibration options)

Optional

0.1mg

±0.2mg

±0.2mg

Φ80mm

RS232/USB

Universal Adaptor AC110-240V

340mm x 215mm x350mm

6800g

FA1204

0-120g

FA1604

0-160g

FA2004

0-200g

FA2204

0-220g

FA3204

0-320g

FA3004

0-300g

S
pecifications

Model

Capacity

Calibration

Touch Screen

Readability

Linearity

Repeatability

Pan Size

Output Interface

Power Supply

Dimensions

Net Wight

FA1003

0-110g

External Calibration / Internal Calibration  (Two calibration options)

Optional

1mg

±2mg

±2mg

Φ90mm

RS232

Adaptorsupplied universal de la energía AC110-240V

340mm x 215mm x350mm

6800g

FA2003

0-210g

FA3003

0-310g

FA5003

0-510g

FA6003

0-620g

FA10003

0-1000g

FA8003

0-800g

High precision loadcell,compact design

Aluminum Alloy die cast base and ss platter

Super bright LCD display with backlight

RS232C Interface for data transfer

Multi Weighing unit conversation g/mg/ct/oz

Check Weighing, Parts counting, percentage weighing

Universal power adaptorsupplied as standard

Certificated calibration weight supplied as standard

CE approval

FA Series Electronic Balance Data Sheet,visit www.weLLzion.com for more


