





## FA Series - - Features and Benefits

- High precision loadcell,compact design
- Aluminum Alloy die cast base and ss platter
- Super bright LCD display with backlight
- RS232C Interface for data transfer
- Multi Weighing unit conversation g/mg/ct/oz
- Check Weighing, Parts counting, percentage weighing
- Universal power adaptorsupplied as standard
- Certificated calibration weight supplied as standard

CE approval

(€

## 0.1mg Repeatability

Specifications	Model	FA1004	FA1204	FA1604	FA2004	FA2204	FA3004	FA3204			
	Capacity	0-100g	0-120g	0-160g	0-200g	0-220g	0-300g	0-320g			
	Calibration	External Calibration / Internal Calibration (Two calibration options)									
	Touch Screen	Optional									
	Readability	0.1mg									
	Linearity	±0.2mg									
	Repeatability	±0.2mg									
	Pan Size	Ф80mm									
	Output Interface	RS232/USB									
	Power Supply	Universal Adaptor AC110-240V									
	Dimensions	340mm x 215mm x350mm									
	Net Wight	6800g									

## 1mg Repeatability

Model	FA1003	FA2003	FA3003	FA5003	FA6003	FA8003	FA10003			
Capacity	0-110g	0-210g	0-310g	0-510g	0-620g	0-800g	0-1000g			
Calibration	External Calibration / Internal Calibration (Two calibration options)									
Capacity Calibration Touch Screen	Optional									
Readability	1mg									
Linearity	±2mg									
Repeatability	±2mg									
Pan Size	Ф90mm									
Output Interface	R\$232									
Power Supply	Adaptorsupplied universal de la energía AC110-240V									
Dimensions	340mm x 215mm x350mm									
Net Wight	6800g									